

March 20, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1294

Page 1, line 14, replace "sixty" with "one hundred twenty-five"

Page 1, line 15, replace "sixty" with "one hundred twenty-five"

Page 2, line 3, after "3." insert "The maximum total grant calculation for each operation, after accounting for the deductions in subsection 2, may not exceed two hundred twenty-five thousand dollars.

4."

Page 2, line 7, replace "4." with "5."

Page 2, line 10, replace "5." with "6."

Renumber accordingly